
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 30 octobre 2021 

MEETING COLGATE JEUNES 

259982 

AORAI ADAT TEFANA PUNARUU 

50m (Triath) / BEF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 10       Vent : +1.2 
1 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''74 30 

2 DUPONT Keani 1650862 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''88 28 

3 VARNEY Iliana 1806971 BEF /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''11 24 

4 GILROY Hailey 1755963 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''37 19 

5 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Anavai 1879197 POF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''19 13 

50m (Triath) / BEF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 12       Vent : -1.4 
1 FONG Meherai 1856319 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''89 28 

2 JOUEN Ranitea 2265113 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''28 21 

3 TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''54 18 

4 HEQUET Morgane 1873510 BEF /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9''18 13 

50m (Triath) / BEF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 15       Vent : -0.3 
1 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''52 34 

2 AYAT Tess 2263938 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''69 31 

3 NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 BEF /08 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''07 24 

4 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''10 24 

50m (Triath) / BEM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 24       Vent : -1.9 
1 SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''47 30 

2 ODRY Lucas BEM / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''69 15 

3 ROGER Quentin 2175673 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''02 8 

4 MOEAU Iotua 2406838 POM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''16 6 

50m (Triath) / BEM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 26       Vent : +0.0 
1 FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 POM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''33 22 

2 TEAMO Siloe 2410017 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''83 14 

3 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 POM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''67 1 

80m (Triath) / MIF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 37       Vent : -1.1 
1 TUMATA-URA Rimaono MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''59 21 

2 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''61 20 

3 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''02 18 

4 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12''18 17 

80m (Triath) / MIF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 40       Vent : +0.7 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10''93 30 

2 MU WONG Vaimiti 2236549 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 11''44 23 

3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 11''96 18 

80m (Triath) / MIM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 44       Vent : +0.5 
1 VARNEY Miguel 1648662 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''79 19 

2 FARETAHUA Vatea 2410066 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''20 7 

120m (Triath) / MIF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 16       Vent : +0.9 
5 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16''26 31 

120m (Triath) / MIM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 16       Vent : +0.9 
1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''69 32 

2 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''05 29 

3 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''18 28 

4 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''50 25 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 30 octobre 2021 

MEETING COLGATE JEUNES 

259982 

AORAI ADAT TEFANA PUNARUU 

1 000m (Triath) / BEF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 44 
1 FONG Meherai 1856319 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'51''65 24 

2 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'52''08 23 

3 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'55''93 21 

4 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4'12''28 17 

5 VARNEY Iliana 1806971 BEF /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4'22''22 16 

1 000m (Triath) / BEM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 51 
2 BLAIN-DESCORMIERS Matisse BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'30''79 26 

3 MANUEL Elikai 1967528 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'37''04 22 

4 BAUSSAY Timeo 2254404 BEM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'39''05 21 

5 VINCENTI Manea 2271338 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'39''48 21 

6 BARSINAS Teheiarii 1655411 BEM /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3'50''03 18 

7 GLAPSKI Emmanuel 2333352 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6'14''80 1 

CARLSON Teriihaunui 2052660 POM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 51 
1 VARNEY Miguel 1648662 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'21''50 19 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m35 33 

1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 
o xxx xo xo xxo xo 

2 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m30 30 
1m30 1m25 1m35 

o xxx xo 
3 HEQUET Morgane 1873510 BEF /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m10 18 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 
o xxx o xo 

4 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m00 11 
1m05 1m00 

xo xxx 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BLAIN-DESCORMIERS Matisse BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m40 31 

1m20 1m15 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m50 
o xxx xo xo xo o 

2 SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m15 16 
1m15 1m10 1m20 

o xxx xxo 
3 ODRY Lucas BEM / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m10 13 

1m10 1m05 1m15 
o xxx xo 

TEAMO Siloe 2410017 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NM 1 
1m00 

xxx 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m35 25 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 
o xxx o o o 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m60 29 

1m40 1m30 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 
- xxx xo xo o o - 

2 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m40 20 
1m40 1m30 1m45 

o xxx xo 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 30 octobre 2021 

MEETING COLGATE JEUNES 

259982 

AORAI ADAT TEFANA PUNARUU 

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m18 (+0.6) 31 

+0.0 3m75 4m02 -1.1 3m96 +0.0 4m18 +0.6 
2 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m17 (+0.0) 31 

X 4m13 +0.0 4m17 +0.0 X 
3 AYAT Tess 2263938 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m65 (+1.8) 23 

-1.2 3m47 3m63 +0.0 3m65 +1.8 2m87 -1.7 
4 DUPONT Keani 1650862 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m38 (+0.0) 19 

+0.3 2m92 2m85 +0.0 3m03 +0.3 3m38 +0.0 
5 GILROY Hailey 1755963 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m17 (+0.0) 17 

+0.0 2m86 3m02 +0.0 3m02 +1.7 3m17 +0.0 
6 TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m13 (+0.0) 16 

-1.7 2m46 3m13 +0.0 3m03 +0.0 3m01 +1.7 
7 VARNEY Iliana 1806971 BEF /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m03 (+0.0) 15 

+0.0 3m03 X X X 
8 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Anavai 1879197 POF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m96 (+0.0) 14 

-1.9 2m79 2m69 +0.0 2m76 +1.5 2m96 +0.0 
9 NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 BEF /08 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m95 (-0.5) 14 

X X 2m95 -0.5 2m17 +0.0 
10 JOUEN Ranitea 2265113 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m77 (+0.0) 11 

-1.1 X 2m77 +0.0 2m43 +2.2 X 

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m98 (+0.0) 24 

+0.0 3m98 X X 3m41 +0.0 
2 BLAIN-DESCORMIERS Matisse BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m86 (+1.7) 23 

X X 3m86 +1.7 3m35 -2.7 
3 FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 POM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m54 (+0.1) 20 

+1.7 3m00 2m85 +0.0 3m54 +0.1 3m29 +0.6 
4 BARSINAS Teheiarii 1655411 BEM /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m48 (+1.8) 18 

+1.8 3m48 3m09 +0.5 X 2m84 -1.4 
5 CARLSON Teriihaunui 2052660 POM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m24 (+1.9) 14 

+4.3 3m06 3m02 +0.7 3m24 +1.9 3m03 -0.3 
6 VINCENTI Manea 2271338 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m19 (+0.1) 13 

+0.2 2m98 3m19 +0.1 2m70 +2.0 2m77 +0.0 
7 TEAMO Siloe 2410017 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m19 (+0.7) 14 

+1.4 2m76 3m19 +0.7 X 2m93 -0.3 
8 MANUEL Elikai 1967528 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m16 (-1.8) 13 

+1.3 2m93 2m96 +1.8 2m84 +1.2 3m16 -1.8 
9 ROGER Quentin 2175673 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m66 (+0.0) 6 

+0.7 2m55 X 2m66 +0.0 2m49 -1.5 
10 GLAPSKI Emmanuel 2333352 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m09 (+1.8) 1 

+0.1 1m99 2m09 +1.8 1m89 -0.9 2m00 -2.3 

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m86 (+2.7) 34 

+2.2 X 4m76 +0.0 4m53 +2.2 4m86 +2.7 
2 MU WONG Vaimiti 2236549 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m41 (+1.4) 28 

+0.7 4m33 4m22 +0.1 4m15 +1.8 4m41 +1.4 
3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m15 (+0.0) 24 

+2.3 4m15 4m06 +0.0 4m15 +0.0 X +0.0 
4 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m11 (+0.0) 24 

+0.6 4m11 3m93 +0.7 4m11 +0.0 3m97 +0.2 
5 TUMATA-URA Rimaono MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m04 (+1.5) 23 

+2.1 3m54 4m04 +1.5 3m81 +1.2 3m44 +2.4 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 30 octobre 2021 

MEETING COLGATE JEUNES 

259982 

AORAI ADAT TEFANA PUNARUU 

Longueur (Triath) / MIM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 VARNEY Miguel 1648662 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m03 (+1.3) 26 

-1.6 5m00 4m93 -0.9 4m89 +1.2 5m03 +1.3 
2 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m56 (+0.0) 21 

-2.8 4m43 4m22 -0.0 4m39 -2.5 4m56 +0.0 
3 FARETAHUA Vatea 2410066 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m63 (-0.2) 12 

-0.2 3m63 3m46 +0.0 3m52 -0.4 3m06 +0.6 
CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9m23 30 

7m89 8m34 8m45 9m23 
2 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m71 28 

8m45 8m54 8m71 8m69 
3 TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m12 26 

7m66 8m12 7m49 7m81 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MOEAU Iotua 2406838 POM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m50 

8m50 8m02 7m32 8m25 
2 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 POM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m73 

6m73 6m57 6m26 6m37 
3 GLAPSKI Emmanuel 2333352 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m84 

3m69 3m75 4m84 4m16 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m90 30 

8m37 8m46 8m90 8m52 
2 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m74 29 

8m20 8m74 8m56 8m20 
3 MU WONG Vaimiti 2236549 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m99 26 

7m54 7m99 6m58 7m01 
4 TUMATA-URA Rimaono MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m82 25 

7m55 7m23 7m82 7m44 

Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m88 22 

8m42 7m68 8m56 8m88 

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 26m99 31 

X 26m35 26m99 26m76 
2 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20m88 24 

20m88 19m89 20m70 

Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 33m64 33 

33m64 32m15 X 30m72 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 30 octobre 2021 

MEETING COLGATE JEUNES 

259982 

AORAI ADAT TEFANA PUNARUU 

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Anavai 1879197 POF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19m37 28 

16m77 17m97 16m22 19m37 
2 NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 BEF /08 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m03 25 

17m03 X 
3 FONG Meherai 1856319 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14m99 23 

14m99 12m45 X 12m09 
4 JOUEN Ranitea 2265113 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m97 23 

11m51 9m71 14m97 10m33 
5 AYAT Tess 2263938 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 14m39 22 

X 14m39 X 11m99 
6 GILROY Hailey 1755963 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13m64 21 

10m71 13m64 13m47 9m71 
7 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11m77 19 

9m04 6m49 8m80 11m77 
8 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m69 19 

11m69 9m03 9m52 10m95 
9 HEQUET Morgane 1873510 BEF /08 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11m55 18 

X X 11m03 11m55 
10 DUPONT Keani 1650862 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m90 16 

10m90 10m88 9m56 7m37 

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 POM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 42m30 

17m10 16m98 X 42m30 
2 MOEAU Iotua 2406838 POM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m72 

23m26 28m40 21m98 28m72 
3 ROGER Quentin 2175673 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 24m43 

X 24m43 12m55 12m51 
4 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 POM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24m41 

24m27 20m19 13m92 24m41 
5 MANUEL Elikai 1967528 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 22m83 

18m80 22m83 21m65 21m91 
6 CARLSON Teriihaunui 2052660 POM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20m36 

X 18m16 20m36 15m16 
7 BARSINAS Teheiarii 1655411 BEM /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19m55 23 

18m82 17m71 18m66 19m55 
8 VINCENTI Manea 2271338 POM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m61 

9m62 13m25 9m19 14m61 
9 ODRY Lucas BEM / Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 12m71 13 

12m19 12m19 11m64 12m71 

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20m65 25 

17m67 13m51 20m65 19m95 
2 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14m52 18 

14m52 X X 11m88 
3 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m29 11 

10m67 8m33 11m29 8m81 
4 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m38 7 

X X 9m38 X 

dimanche 31 octobre 2021  5h55 5 / 6 
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259982 

AORAI ADAT TEFANA PUNARUU 

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (30/10/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 39m35 32 

39m35 38m10 31m72 33m13 
2 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 38m58 32 

38m58 35m40 38m00 X 
3 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 26m12 22 

26m12 19m80 21m99 X 
4 FARETAHUA Vatea 2410066 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m52 9 

X X 14m52 14m50 
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